
DEFENDER II™
SPEC SHEET        Item: MPLAB200

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
DEFENDER II™, Lab Coat, 3 Pocket : MPLAB200

Defender II™ Standard Microporous Lab Coat, 4-Snap Front, 
Collar, 3 Pockets, Open Wrists

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE
MPLAB200S

MPLAB200M

MPLAB200L

MPLAB200XL

MPLAB2002XL

MPLAB2003XL

796326100721

796326100738

796326100745

796326100752

796326100769

796326100776

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

33

Made with FDA Approach Materials for food contact Applications. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

Safe for Food Contact :

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water 
temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with no 
heat.

ORDERING:

50796326100726

50796326100733

50796326100740

50796326100757

50796326100764

50796326100771

Unit of Sale:  One Case
Packaging:  10EA/Polybag
Case Pack:  300EA/Case
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-3XL

PAINTINGAGRICULTURE FOOD
PROCESSING

DESCRIPTION
• DEFENDER II™ Microporous Lab Coat
• Serged Seams
• Three Pockets
• Snap Front & Collar
• No Elastic
• Safe for Food Contact
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LABORATORIES

Case
Weight

(lbs)

2XLXLLM

8886

S
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